
2017/2018 Grants Budget £3,000

NOTE :  GRANT AWARDING POLICY  - MAXIMUM ANNUAL GRANT PER GROUP £400

Pre-approved
Name of Organisation 16/17 20172018 Grant requested towards : Grant Actual Grant Date paid

Awarded 17/18 Paid

Old Silkstone Band 400.00 Instrument repairs 400.00 400.00 26-Sep-17

Silkstone Common WI 65.00 Cost of speaker - withdrawn as WI folded October 17 70.00 0.00 -

Silkstone Common Ladies Choir 190.00 Towards cost of music and pianist (£200 pre-approved 5/6/17) 200.00 200.00 07-Aug-17

Silkstone Luncheon Club 400.00 Dial a ride costs (£400 pre approved 5/6/17) 400.00 400.00 04-Sep-17

SC Good Companions 420.00 Scarborough coach trip (£400 pre-approved 5/6/17) 400.00 400.00 07-Aug-17

SC Methodist Church 193.80 16/17 grant claimed in July 17 and paid July 17 193.80 193.80 10-Jul-17

Penistone Paramount Awaited

CARE Paid 16/17 grant 8/5/17 220.00 220.00 08-May-17

Paid 17/18 grant  19/10/17 240.52 240.52 19-Oct-17

Silkstone Common School Orchestra

Simply Strings



2017/2018 Grants Budget £3,000

NOTE :  GRANT AWARDING POLICY  - MAXIMUM ANNUAL GRANT PER GROUP £400

Pre-approved
Name of Organisation 16/17 20172018 Grant requested towards : Grant Actual Grant Date paid

Awarded 17/18 Paid

Additional 2016/2017 grants

1,668.80 2,124.32 2,054.32
3,337.60


	Grants WP summary

